
BUS ROUTE - 1 SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Sec 14, Auto Stand, Noida 6:50 3:00 

Alka Cinema,Sec-15,Noida 6:53 2:52 

Sec-5, Noida, Harola, Sabzi Mandi 6:56 2:49 

MariGold School, Sec-19, Noida 7:01 2:44 

IndoGulf,  Red-light, Sec-19, Noida 7:03 2:41 

Orthopedic Hospital, Noida 7:05 2:39 

DM Chowk, Sec-19, Noida 7:07 2:37 

Main Gate, Sec-26, Noida 7:08 2:32 

Jal Vayu Vihar, Sec-25, Noida 7:09 2:30 

Pension Office, Sec-23, Noida 7:14 2:29 

ESI Hospital, Sec-24, Noida 7:16 2:27 

Gail Vihar, Sec-23, Noida 7:18 2:25 

Mangalam Motors, Sec-57, Noida 7:22 2:22 

Labour Chowk, Noida 7:25 2:20 

 

BUS ROUTE - 2 SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

VARUN /ORIENTAL APPT, Noida 7:31 2:27 

Sharad Kunj apprt, Noida 7:34 2:35 

Flex /VSNL Appt., Sec-62, Noida 7:36 2:36 

Indian Oil(Back gate), Noida 7:37 2:37 

Harmony Apt., Sec-62, Noida 7:38 2:39 

Jagdambe Appt, Noida 7:39 2:38 



Trikuta Hills (Appt), Sec-62, Noida 7:40 2:41 

Reserve Bnak Asiana Appt 7:41 2:43 

Salora Vihar, Sec-62, Noida 7:42 2:44 

Bijali Ghar Nawada,Noida 7:44 2:20 

 

BUS ROUTE 3 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Lotus Pond, Indirapuram 7:05 2:35 

Aditya Mega City, Ghaziabad 7:07 2:37 

Windsor Park, Indirapuram 7:08 2:40 

SPS Residency, Indirapuram 7:09 2:32 

Krishna Apra, Indirapuram 7:11 2:30 

HRC Professional Hub, Indirapuram 7:12 2:29 

Amarpali Green, Indirapuram 7:13 2:27 

Gaur Green City, Indirapuram 7:15 2:26 

Mahagun Mension,Indirapuram 7:16 2:25 

 

BUS ROUTE - 4 SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Pushpanjali Hospital, Sec-1 Vaishali 7:00 2:28 

Sanskar Public School, Sec-1 Vaishali 7:03 2.30 

Hemant Apt., Sec-1, Vaishali 7:05 2.32 



Cloud9 and Express green, Sector-1 , Vaishali 7:06 2:31 

Pani Ki Tanki, Sec-1, Vaishali 7:07 2:33 

Aastha Furniture, Sec-3 Vaishali 7:08 2.35 

Reliance Residency, Sec-3, Vaishali 7:09 2:37 

Capital Properties,Sec2-3  Vaishali 7:10 2.40 

Budha Vatika, Sec-2-3, Vaishali 7:12 2:38 

PNB Sec-2-3 , Vaishali 7:15 2.44 

Khora I Pusta, Noida 7:25 2:25 

BUS ROUTE 5 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Rahul Vihar,Pratap vihar, Ghaziabad 6:45 3:05 

Tele. Exchange, Pratap Vihar 6:46 2:55 

New Vijay Nagar, Gzb. 6:50 3:00 

Sec-11, Vijay Nagar, Gzb. 6:52 3:05 

Block-P, Pratap Vihar 6:55 3:07 

Shav Desi chowk, Pratap vihar 6:57 3:10 

Captain Gas Agency, Pratap Vihar 7:04 2:47 

C.S.H.P School, Pratap Vihar, Gzb. 7.06 2.46 

Sai Baba Mandir, Pratap Vihar, Gzb. 7.08 2.43 

Santosh Medical, Pratap Vihar, Gzb. 7.09 2.42 

 



BUS ROUTE 6 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Super Tech Eco City, Sec -137, Noida 6:22 3:30 

Great value sarnam,Sector-107,Noida 6:25 3:00 

Udyog Vihar, Sec-82,Noida 6:30 3:20 

Gejha Village, Sec-93, Noida 6:35 3:15 

sector 100 chowk, noida 6:39 3:06 

Salarpur, Sec-107, Noida 6:40 3:05 

Barola, Stop -2, Yamaha Vihar, Sec-49,Noida 6:50 3:00 

Sec-46, Noida 6:55 2:58 

Barola, Stop-1, Sec-49, Noida 6:57 2:58 

RWA, Main Gate -I,Sec-48,Noida 6:59 2:43 

Stellar Green Appts, Sec-44, Noida 7:01  2:50 

Golf Course, Block-C,Sector-39,  Noida 7:05 2:40 

Chalera Village, Sec-44, Noida 7:10 2:45 

RWA, Block- J, Gate -25, Sec-41,Noida 7:10 2:53 

Block-C, Sec-36, Noida 7:15 2:35 

RWA, Block A,Sector-31,Nithari,Noida 7:16 2:37 

Khaitan School, Sec-39, Noida 7:20 2:30 

Kendriya Vihar, Sec-51, Noida 7:22 2:25 

 



BUS ROUTE 7 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Barat Ghar, Sec-12, Noida 7:00 2:38 

Block-P, Sec -12, Noida 7:01 2:38 

Market, Sec-12, Noida 7:02 2:45 

Block Y, Sec - 12, Noida 7:04 2:42 

Block W, Sec - 12, Noida 7:07 2:40 

Dhawal Giri, Sec-11, Noida 7:10 2:35 

Block G, Sec-22, Noida 7:14 2:30 

IOC Site-II,Sec - 56, Noida 7:16 2:27 

Shiv Mandir, Sec-22, Noida 7:18 2:25 

Rajat Vihar, Block-B, Noida 7:20 2:23 

 

BUS ROUTE 8 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Bhole Shanker Properties, Indirapuram Ghaziabd 7:10 2:33 

Gulmohar Road, Suncity, Indirapuram 7:11 2:35 

Ashok Road, Suncity, Indirapuram 7:12 2:36 

Kids World School, Indirapuram 7:14 2:37 

Regal Height, Suncity, Indirapuram 7:16 2:38 



Syndicate Bank, Suncity, Indirapuram 7:17 2.39 

Regalia Heights, Suncity, Indirapuram 7:18 2:40 

Moulsir Road, Suncity, Indirapuram 7:19 2:41 

Parasvanath Majestic, Indirapuram 7:20 2:30 

Krishna Apra Gardens 7:22 2.28 

 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Police Station, Abhay Khand-I, Indirapuram 6:58 2:27 

Manglam Apt., Indirapuram 7:00 2:29 

Gaur Green Avenu, Indirapuram 7:05 2:34 

St. Fransics School 7:10 2:39 

Vardan-I Apt, Abhay Khand Indirapuram 7:13 2:42 

Vardan-I Ap., Golchakar, Indirapuram 7:15 2:43 

Anukampa Apt., Indirapuram 7:16 2:44 

Bindsor Appt. 7:17 2:45 

Gyan Khand-I, Indirapuram 7:18 2:47 

Himalya  Legend, Indirapuram 7:20 2:50 

 

BUS ROUTE 10 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Metro Appt-II, Sec-71, Noida 7:10 2:43 

Sai Appartment chowk 7:11 2:40 

Jagriti Apt., Sec-71, Noida 7:12 2:37 



Shiv Shakiti Appt, Sec-71, Noida 7:13 2:34 

Sec 71 Water pump 7:15 2:32 

Community Center Sac71 Noida 7:16 2:30 

Mamura Orange Pie Hotel, Noida 7:18 2:27 

Mamura Gali No-5, Noida 7:22 2:25 

 

BUS ROUTE 11 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Sai chowk shakti khandIII 7:00 2:50 

One Mall 7:04 2:47 

RWA Lane, Shakti Khand-IV, Indirapuram 7:05 2:44 

Holi Chowk, Shakti Khand -IV, 

Indirapuram 
7:06 2:42 

Royal Park, Indirapuram 7:10 2:40 

Shakti Khand II, Indirapuram 7:11 2:38 

Rail Vihar, Main Gate, Indirapuram 7:16 2:35 

Peepal Chowk, Shakti Khand-II, 

Indirapuram 
7:17 2:33 

ATS Indirapuram 7:23 2:27 

Orange County(Gate No 2), Indirapuram 7:25 2:25 

Makanpur, Nyay Khand-III, Indirapuram 7:27 2:23 

 



BUS ROUTE 12 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Parsvnath Paradise, Mohannagar 6:25 3:40 

Shiksha Apts., Sec-6, Vasundhara 6:35 3:10 

Mewar Institute, Near Mandir, Vasundhara  6:40 3:05 

Sec-4C, Vasundhara 6:42 3:06 

RWA , Sec-1, Vasundhara 6:43 3:04 

Vanasthali School Sec-1 Vasundhra 6:48 3:02 

Rail Vihar, Sec-3, Vasundhara 6:50 3:00 

Patrakar Vihar Sec-5, vasundhra 6:53 2:57 

Olive County, Vasundhara 6:54 2:48 

Vinayak Apt., Sec-9, Vasundhara 7:05 2:47 

Thana, Sec-10, Vasundhara 7:06 2:45 

Kisan chowk sec-9 vasundhara 7:07 2:43 

Sec-11, Vasundhara 7:09 2:41 

Shani Mandir, Sec-13 Vasundhara 7:12 2:39 

Atal Chowk, Vasundhara 7:15 2:34 

Mother Dairy, Vasundhara 7:17 2:32 

Konark Enclave, Vasundhara 7:20 2:30 

Satyam shivam Appt  7:22 2:29 

Agarsen Chowk, Vasundhara 7:25 2:27 

Sec 18, Vasundhara 7:26 2:27 

 

 

 

 



BUS ROUTE 14 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Ramprastha Greens, Sec-9, Vaishali 7:00 3:00 

Ganga Lane, Sec-5, Vaishali 7:04 2:53 

Coral Heights, Sec-9, Vaishali 7:05 2.50 

Adiva boutiqe 7:06 2:45 

Babu Nature Care, Sec-5, Vaishali 7:09 2:43 

Government School, Sec-5 7:10 2.38 

Sec-5, Gulmohar Lane 7:13 2.41 

Milan Residency, Sec-5, Vaishali 7:14 2:39 

Maitri Apt.,Sec-5, Vaishali 7:16 2.37 

Mohan Dhaba, Sec-5, Vaishali 7:20 2:35 

Pipal Chawk, Gyan Khand-I, Indirapuram 7:23 2:28 

 

BUS ROUTE 15 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Jeevan Ashray, Sec-62, Noida 7:00 2:30 

Swagatam Apt, Sec-62, Noida 7:01 2:31 

Shatabdi Rail Vihar, Sec-62, Noida  7:03 2:32 

Neelkanth Corner, Sec-62, Noida 7:05 2:34 

HCL Tower, Sec-62, Noida 7:08 2:37 



Bhagirth Apts, Sec-62, Noida 7:10 2:39 

Nokia Siment, Sec-62, Noida 7:12 2:40 

Shramdeep Apt., Sec-62, Noida 7:15 2:44 

Designer Park, Sec-62, Noida 7:17 2:45 

Panchvati Apts, Noida 7:18 2:46 

Telecome City, Sec-62, Noida 7:20 2:48 

 

BUS ROUTE 16 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Niti Khand-III, Indirapuram 7:00 2:43 

Jaipuria Sunrise, Indirapuram 7:05 2:40 

Shipra Suncity Post Office, Indirapuram 7:10 2:37 

Shipra Suncity, Jogers Park, Indirapuram 7:12 2:35 

Shipra Suncity, Gulmohar Road, Indirapuram 7:14 2:34 

Regalia Heights, Suncity, Indirapuram 7:15 2:45 

Central Market, Shipra Suncity 7:16 2:33 

Shipra Suncity, Syndicate Bank 7:18 2:31 

Shipra Suncity, Near Gate-4 7:21 2:30 

Parasvanath Appt, Indirapuram 7:23 2:27 

Krishna Apra, Indirapuram 7:25 2:25 

 



BUS ROUTE 17 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Jagriti, Gyan Khand-II, Indirapuram 7:05 2:25 

Gyan Khand-III, Ghaziabad 7:05 2:32 

Shipra Rivera Gate-3, Indirapuram 7:10 2:29 

Mangal Chawk, Shakti Khand -2, Indirapuram 7:12 2:31 

Cambridge School,Ghaziabad 7:15 2:34 

Swarjayanti Park, Indirapuram 7:17 2:37 

OBC Bank, Niti Khand-I, Indirapuram 7:19 2:39 

Pearl Kids World, Niti Khand-I 7:21 2:41 

Mother Dairy, Indirapuram 7:24 2:44 

Srijan Apt, Nyaya Khand-II ,Gz. 7:26 2:46 

Makanpur, Nyay Khand-III, Indirapuram 7:29 2:49 

Orange County(Gate No 2), Indirapuram 7:30 2:50 

 

BUS ROUTE 18 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Crossing Republic Gate-No-1 6:50 2:45 

Crossing Republic Gate No-2 6:52 2:47 

Amrpali Crossing 7:02 2:32 



rose valley school -NH 24 7:10 2:24 

Pragya Vihar 6:45 2:50 

VIJAY NAGAR BY PASS 7:12 2:25 

 

BUS ROUTE 19 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

CNG Pump, Gijhor, Noida 7:05 2:40 

Samridhi Gate No-1 NTPC Sec-33, Noida 7:10 2:45 

Mother Dairy, Sec-33, Noida 7:12 2:47 

Arya Samaj, Sec-33, Noida 7:13 2:49 

Bijali Ghar Sec-23, Noida 7:15 2:55 

Block G, Sec-22, Noida 7:17 2:30 

Sec-55, Noida 7:20 2:28 

DAV School, Sec-55, Noida 7:21 2:27 

ESI Colony, Sec-56, Noida 7:23 2:26 

Rajat Vihar, Block-B, Noida 7:25 2:24 

Rajat Vihar Block-C, Noida 7:27 2:22 

Khora Chowk, Noida 7:28 2:21 

Mother Dairy Khora Chowk 7:30 2:20 

 

 

 



BUS ROUTE 20 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Shanti Gopal Hospital, Indirapuram 6:55 2:30 

Vijay Apt. Indirapuram 6:56 2:31 

Ashiyana Greens, Indirapuram 6:59 2:33 

Ashiyana Upvan, Indirapuram 7:02 2:35 

Nihos Scottish, Indirapuram 7:05 2:38 

Arihant Harmony, Indirapuram 7:08 2:41 

Charms Solitare, Indirapuram 7:11 2:44 

Rishabh Paradise, Indirapuram 7:13 2:47 

Gaur Valerio, Indirapuram 7:14 2:48 

Cloud9, Ahinsa Khand II, Indirapuram 7:15 2:50 

 

BUS ROUTE 21 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Media enclave gate-no-2, Vaishali 7:01 2:31 

Juge Colony sec-6 vaishali 7:03 2:33 

Supertech, Sec-9, Vaishali 7:05 2:38 

Krishna properies., vaishali sec-4  7:10 2:43 

dental clinic sec-4 vaishali 7:12 2:45 

Gaur ganga Appt., Sec-4, Vaishali 7:16 2:47 



Somya Property, Sec-4, Vaishali 7:18 2:48 

Mother Dairy, Sec-4, Vaishali 7:19 2:50 

Bikaner sweets Sec-4 Vaishali 7:20 2:51 

Abhay Khand Pulia 7:21 2:52 

Ansal Neelpadam ,Sec -4 Vaishali 7:22 2:53 

Gaur Galaxy, Sec-5, Vaishali 7:23 2:54 

Supertech Residency, Sec-5, Vaishali 7:24 2:55 

Ajnara Apt., Sec-4, Vaishali 7:32 2:50 

 

BUS ROUTE 22 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Captown Sec-74, Noida 6:50 2:45 

Antriksh Kanbal ,Sec-74 Noida 6:52 2:48 

Express Zenith sec-77, Noida 6:53 2:49 

Civitech Sampriti, sec77 noida 6:55 2:51 

Elite Homez sec-76, Noida 6:56 2:55 

Prateek Westrya Sec77 Noida 6:58 2:57 

Sky Tech Matratt, sec-77 Noida 7:00 2:59 

J.M Orchid, sec-77, noida 7:02 3:00 

Aditya Celebrety, sce77 Noida 7:03 3:01 

 

 



BUS ROUTE 23 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Khora I Pusta, Noida 6:55 2:25 

Lumbhini Appts., Kaushambi 7:00 2:35 

Semant Vihar, Kaushambi 7:05 2:40 

Police Chuwki, Kaushambi 7:07 2:45 

Aravali Appt., kaushambi 7:08 2:47 

Nanda Panchvati, Kaushambi 7:10 2:50 

Siddharth Vihar, Kaushambi 7:11 2:52 

Neelpadam Kunj, Vaishali 7:12 2:55 

 

BUS ROUTE 24 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Chimney, Sec-72, Noida 6:55 2:58 

JM aroma,sec 75 , Noida 6:57 2:55 

Hoshiyarpur Red Light, Noida 7:00 2:50 

Sec-51 Kendriya Vihar Noida 7:05 2:45 

Dhawalgiri, B-12 (A), Sec-34, Noida 7:08 2:36 

Himgiri Appts., Sec-34, Noida 7:10 2:34 

B-10 A Sec-34 Noida 7:12 2:32 

B-9 Residential Society, Sec-34, Noida 7:15 2:30 



BUS ROUTE 25 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Paramount Crossig Republic 6:50 2:50 

Mahagun Apt., Crossing Republic 6:53 2:52 

Supertech Crossing Republic 6:55 2:55 

Ajnara Apt., Crossing 6:57 2:57 

Gaur Village, Crossig Republic 7:00 3:00 

Savior, Crossing Republic 7:03 3:05 

Panchesheel, Crossing Republic 7:05 3:07 

Arihant Appt., Crossing Republikc 7:07 3:09 

Gardenia Apt., Crossing Republic 7:10 3:11 

Assotech, Crossing Republic 7:11 3:13 

Prateek Apt, Crossing Republic 7:13 3:15 

 

BUS ROUTE 26 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name 
Pickup 

Time 
Drop Time 

Peer Baba, Nyay Khand-I, Indirapuram 7:15 2:20 

Supertech, Nyay Khand-I, Indirapuram 7:16 2:22 

Patrakar Vihar, Nyay Khand-I, Indirapuram 7:17 2:23 

Gaur Green Vista, Indirapuram 7:18 2:24 

Amarpali Village,Indirapuram 7:23 2:30 

Orange County(Gate  no1), Indirapuram, Gzb 7:25 2:40 

 



BUS ROUTE 27 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Amprapali Jodiac Sec-120, Noida 6:55 2:50 

Sorkha Gate 6:50 3:00 

RG Residency , Sec-120, Noida 7:00 2:44 

RWA Gate,Sector-70,Noida 7:15 2:35 

Gaur Grandur Apt, Sec-119 6:53 2:55 

 

BUS ROUTE 28 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Kukreja Hospital, Mayur Face I  Delhi 6:25 3:30 

Mangalam Red light, IP Extension, Delhi 6:33 3:08 

Akash Apt, IP extension Delhi 6:35 3:10 

Ankur Apt , Ip extention Delhi 6:37 3:08 

Mother Dairy , pandav Nagardelhi 6:38 3:05 

Ganesh Chowk Pandav Nagar, Delhi 6:40 3:02 

Patpargunj Flyover, delhi 6:42 3:00 

Mayur Vihar Phase II, delhi 6:45 2:50 

Guru Dwara Flyover Delhi  6:50 2:47 

Vinod Nagar, Mayur Vihar Phase-II 6:52 2:45 

Chand Cinima Kalyan Puri, delhi 6:55 2:40 



Kondli, Noida 7:00 2:32 

Labour Chowk, Mayur Vihar Phase _III 7:05 2:27 

Taxi Stand   Mayur ViharFace  III Delhi 7:10 2:25 

New Kondli Main Market chowk, Delhi 7:11 2:39 

Vishwakarma Apt Vasundhara enclave, Delhi 7:20 2:35 

Karishma Apt Ipextension Delhi 6:30 3:15 

 

BUS ROUTE 29 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Ramesh Park , Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi 6:20 3:10 

Ganesh nagar Aggarwal Sweetes 6:25 2:43 

Vinod Nagar, Mayur Vihar Phase-II 6:35 2:35 

Karishma Apt Ipextension Delhi 6:40 2:40 

Madhu Vihar Gurudwar Madawali, Delhi 6:45 2:45 

Max Hospital, Delhi 6:50 2:50 

Ramprastha Green, Ghaziabad 7:05 3:05 

 

BUS ROUTE 30 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Homes 121,Noida 6:50 2:30 

Behlolpur, Sec-65, Noida 6:58 2:40 

chotpur colony mode 7:03 2:45 

Chajarsi Mandi,GZB 7:05 2:55 

Chijarsi Gate 7:10 3:00 

 



BUS ROUTE 31 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Arawali Apt.-2, Sec-52, Noida 6:55 2:50 

RWA Gate sec -52 , Noida 6:58 2:45 

Gol Chakkar, Sec-61, Noida 7:05 2:42 

Millenium Apt., Sector -61, Noida 7:09 2:40 

Kanchanjunga-I, Sector-53, Noida  7:15 2:35 

 

BUS ROUTE 33 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Raksha Addler, Noida Extension 7:02 3:07 

Sanskriti Vihar 10th avenu, Noida Extension 7:03 2:55 

11th Avenu Gaur City 2, Noida Extension 7:05 2:57 

12th avenu Gaur City 2, Noida Extension 7:07 2:58 

Prasteen Gaur City 2, Noida Extension 7:08 2:59 

Divansh Gaur City 2, Noida Extension 7:10 3:00 

14th Avenu Gaur City 2, Noida Extension 7:11 3:01 

16th Avenu Gaur City, Noida Extension 7:12 3:02 

Mahaguna Mywood , Noida Extension 7:13 3:05 

 

 

 



BUS ROUTE 34 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Rajhans Apts., Indirapuram 6:55 2:25 

ATS Indirapuram 6:57 2:27 

Express Garden Gate-2, Indirapuram 7:00 2:30 

shipra shristi,indirapuram 7:05 2:35 

Shipra krishna vista, indrapuram 7:07 2:37 

Manoj Vihar, Indirapuram 7:10 2:41 

Nirala Apts., Indirapuram 7:13 2:45 

Eastend Appartments, Indirapuram 7:16 2:47 

Saya Zenith , Indirapuram 7:18 2:50 

 

BUS ROUTE 35 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

New Panchvati ,Ghaziabad 6:20 3:00 

Mahagun Bhemetha, Ghaziabad 6:35 3:15 

Wave city Nh24, Ghaziabad 6:45 3:25 

Aditya Apt Maharoli, Ghaziabad 6:50 3:30 

 

BUS ROUTE 36 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Silicon city, sec-76 6:50 2:52 



Amarpali Princelay State,sec77 noida 6:54 2:56 

Sethi Max Royal Sec-76 Noida 6:59 3:00 

Mahagun madrane,sector-78 7:01 3:03 

Antrikash Golf ,  view ,sec 77 noida 7:07 3:10 

sikka karmic,sector 78 7:10 2:40 

Aditya Urban casa sec -78 ,Noida 7:13 2:55 

The Hyde park, sec-78, Noida 7:15 2:45 

 

BUS ROUTE 37 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Arihant Amber, Noida extension 6:40 3:30 

Stellar jeevan apartment,Noida extension 6:45 3:15 

Paramount Noida extension 6:47 3:13 

Arihant Arden, Noida Extension 6:50 3:08 

Ace City, Noida extension 6:53 3:21 

ECCO village I , Noida extension 6:54 3:05 

Panchsheel-1, Noida Extension 6:55 2:58 

Nirala Apts., Indirapuram 7:00 2:53 

Spring Medoz, Noida extension 7:02 2:47 

Amrapali la, Noida extension 7:05 2:45 

 



BUS ROUTE 38 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Vishal International school main road, saraswati 

kunj ghaziabad 
6:45 2:40 

Sarashwati Kunj(main road),Noida extension 6:46 2:41 

Palm Olymoia, Noida Extension 6:48 2:43 

Exotica Dreamville ,sec-16c, Noida Extn. 6:49 2:44 

City Plaza, Gaur City1, Noida Extension 6:55 2:55 

4th Avenu Corner,Gaur City 1 Noida Extension 6:56 2:57 

Galaxy North Avenue , Gaur city 1, Noida 

Extension 
7:00 3:00 

5th Avenu ,Gaur City 1, Noida Extension 7:02 3:02 

Park Avenue, Gaur City 1 , Noida Extension 7:04 3:04 

6th Avenu ,Gaur City 1 Noida Extension 7:06 3:06 

1st Avenu Corner,Gaur City 1 Noida Extension 7:08 3:07 

Family store , Gaur city 1, Noida Extension 7:09 3:08 

 

BUS ROUTE 39 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Panchsheel green-2,Noida extension 6:50 2:50 

Ajnara eco village-III,Noida extension 6:55 3:00 

Nirala aspire, Noida extension 6:58 2:57 



Casa Green, Noida Extension 7:00 2:56 

Gaur Saundarium, Noida extension 7:01 2:45 

Eco-Village III, Noida Extension 7:02 3:07 

French Apartment,Noida extension 7:04 3:10 

Prateek Vihar, Noida 7:21 2:29 

MEA APPT,Noida 7:22 2:30 

VARUN /ORIENTAL APPT,Noida 7:23 2:31 

Overseas Tower, Sec-62, Noida 7:24 2:33 

Indian Oil(Front gate),Noida 7:25 2:32 

PMO Apprt, Sec-62, Noida 7:26 2:34 

 

BUS ROUTE 40 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Prateek Lorel Sec-120 Noida 6:50 2:32 

Raghav Global School Sec-73 Noida 6:54 2:28 

Sarfabad Main Road ,Sec -73 Noida 6:55 2:25 

Golf City sec-75, noida 7:05 2:40 

Maxbliss White house , Sec75, Noida 7:07 2:42 

Gail Apt., Sec-62, Noida 7:18 2:33 

Shakti kunj, Sec-62, Noida 7:20 2:35 

 



BUS ROUTE 41 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Chalera Fruit Market, Noida 6:45 2:45 

Jasola Metro Station,Delhi 6:55 3:00 

 

BUS ROUTE 42 - SENIOR 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Galaxy Vega , Techzone-IV , Noida Ext. 6:50 2:55 

Royal Nest , Tech4, Noida exrension 6:51 2:57 

Himalya Pride, tech 4, Noida Extension 6:54 3:00 

Green Ark, Noida Extension 6:56 3:05 

Fusion Apt.,Noida Extension 7:00 3:10 

Cherry county,noida extension 7:03 3:15 

Panchsheel-I, Noida extension 7:08 2:48 

Ajnara eco village-III,Noida extension 7:09 2:47 

ECCO village I , noida extension 7:11 2:45 

 


